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FIRST QUARTER CY 2013
 

AMERICAN BUSINESS BANK 
AMERICAN STATE BANK
 *Contact: Kevin W. Klemesrud, 641-342-3001 ext 309 

ASSOCIATED BANK 
BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA 
BANK OF AMERICA
 *Contact: Daryl Hurst, 1-800-342-7722 X58910 

BANK OF GEORGE
 *Contact: Ryan Sullivan, 702-851-4227, rsullivan@bankofgeorge.com 

BANK OF KANSAS CITY 
BANK OF NEVADA
 *Contact: Renee Harvey, 702-248-4200, rharvey@bankwestnevada.com 

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
 *Contact: Kathleen Sidor, 412-236-8835, kathleen.sidor@bnymellon.com 

BANK OF TEXAS 
BANK OF THE WEST
 *Contact: Individual branch representative 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK 
CITIBANK F.S.B.
 *Contact: Bruce Gaudino, (212)559-6055, bruce.gaudino@citigroup.com 

CITY NATIONAL BANK
 *Contact: Don Reichel (213) 673-8367 

COMERICA BANK 
EAST - WEST BANK 
FIRST BANK AND TRUST 
FIRST INDEPENDENT BANK, a Division of Western Alliance Bank
 *Contact: Cheryl Miller, 602-629-1714, cmiller@AlliancebankofAfizona.com 

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK 
FREMONT BANK 
HERITAGE BANK OF NEVADA
 *Contact: Kim Fong, 775-348-1000, kimf@heritagebanknevada.com 

MUTUAL OF OMAHA BANK
 *Contact: Scott Ferzely, 402-351-6281 

NEVADA STATE BANK
 *Contact: Estelle McNeil, 702 855-4702, Estelle.McNeil@nsbank.com 

NEW YORK COMMUNITY BANK 
RABOBANK, NA
 *Contact: Carole Valentyn, 661-833-7243, valentync@vibank.com 

SUN TRUST BANK
 *Contact: Samuel R. Ettingoff, 901-529-4700, sam.ettingoff@ncfcorp.com 

UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA
 *Contact: Jeanne Barragan, 800-418-6466 Op#2, jeanne.barragan@uboc.com 

U.S. BANK
 *Contact: Gloria Sweet, 612-303-4002, gloria.sweet@usbank.com 

WELLS FARGO BANK
 * Contact: Luana Tafoya, 503-721-5300, bnkrptrp@wellsfargo.com 
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK 

PLEASE NOTE: Depositories on this listing are NOT required to agree to open a Debtor in Possession (DIP) account -
each depository still has discretion based on its internal procedures, which may include specific case circumstances. 
We suggest that you bring this listing (including contact person’s information) to the depository when applying to open a 
DIP, should questions arise. 

The list of Authorized Depositories is effective for the quarter beginning January 1, 2013. 

* Contact to establish DIP accounts. 
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